
  

REPRESENTING NAME PHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS INITIALS

SENATE REPRESENTATIVE (R) Samuel D. Thompson 732-607-7580 senthompson@njleg.org

SENATE REPRESENTATIVE (D) Brian P. Stack 201-721-5263 senstack@njleg.org

ASSEMBLY REPRESENTATIVE (R) David P. Rible 732-974-0400 asmrible@njleg.org

ASSEMBLY REPRESENTATIVE (D) Eliana Pintor Marin 973-589-0713 AswPintorMarin@njleg.org

CHIEF TECHNOLOGY OFFICER - OIT - Co-CHAIR David Weinstein 609-777-5865 David.Weinstein@tech.nj.gov

DIRECTOR, OETS - OIT - Designee Craig Reiner 609-777-3698 craig.reiner@tech.nj.gov

DIR. OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY & PREPAREDNESS - Co CHAIR Chris Rodriguez 609-584-4078 chris.rodriguez@ohsp.state.nj.us

DIR. OFFICE OF HOMELAND SECURITY & PREPAREDNESS - Designee Steven Gutkin 609-584-4078 SGutkin@njohsp.gov

SUPERINTENDENT – NEW JERSEY STATE POLICE Colonel Joseph R. Fuentes 609-882-2000 fuentes.joseph@gw.njsp.org

SUPERINTENDENT – NEW JERSEY STATE POLICE – Designee Major David M. Brady 609-963-6972 lpp4854@gw.njsp.org

COMMISSIONER OF DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH Cathleen D. Bennett 609-292-7837 cathleen.bennett@doh.state.nj.us

COMMISSIONER OF DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH - Designee Nancy Kelly-Goodstein 609-633-7777 Nancy.Kelly-Goodstein@doh.state.nj.us

COMMISSIONER OF DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH - Designee William Duffy 609-633-7777 william.duffy@doh.state.nj.us

COMMISSIONER OF DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH - Designee Christopher Rinn 609-633-8350 christopher.rinn@doh.state.nj.us

STATE TREASURER - DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY Ford M. Scudder 609-292-6748  Ford.Scudder@treas.nj.gov

STATE TREASURER - DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - Designee Michael Tyger 609-633-0813 michael.tyger@treas.state.nj.us

STATE FIRE MARSHAL - DIRECTOR, DIVISION OF FIRE SAFETY Louis Kilmer 609-633-6070 louis.kilmer@dca.nj.gov

STATE FIRE MARSHAL - DIR., DIVISION OF FIRE SAFETY - Designee Craig Augustoni 609- 475-5328 Craig.Augustoni@dca.nj.gov

NORTHEAST/UASI HOMELAND SECURITY REGION
Scott DiGiralomo, Director - Morris County Department 

of Public Safety 
973-829-8050 sdigiralomo@co.morris.nj.us

DELAWARE RIVER HOMELAND SECURITY REGION
Robin Blaker, Director-Camden County Department of 

Public Safety and Juvenile Justice (pending)
856-783-4808 robin.blaker@publicsafetycc.com 

NORTHWEST HOMELAND SECURITY REGION
Dave Frauenheim, Director, Somerset County

Public Safety Radio 911 Communications
908-231-7126 Frauenheim@co.somerset.nj.us

SHORE HOMELAND SECURITY REGION
Vince Jones III, Director, Atlantic County Department of 

Public Safety, Office of Emergency Management
609-407-6740 Jones_Vincent@aclink.org

STATE AGENCY COMMUNICATIONS WORKING GROUP
Michael Rein, Deputy Chief, Rutgers University Police 

Department
848- 932-4930 mrein@aps.rutgers.edu

STATEWIDE PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICATIONS ADVISORY COUNCIL

Joseph Burlew Sr., EMS Operations Coordinator, 

University Hospital Emergency Medical Services 

(pending)

908-507-4875 burlewjo@uhnj.org

Statewide Public Safety Communications Commission Membership
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